2
Índice
Vulkan® External Hex. Implant System
About us
Vulkan® Internal Hex. Implant
          Implant Design and Properties
          VLA® Surface Treatment and Plasma Cleaning
          Sizes Guide

VFP
Ø2.50  / Ø2.80 / Ø3.20 Ø3.65 / Ø4.60
Serie 1 for drills: Serie 2 for drills:
Ø 3.65
VFT365
Ø 5.00
VFAV500
Ø 3.75
VFAV375
Ø 4.20
VFAV420
VTF06-1 6mm
VTF07-1 7mm
VTF08-1 8mm
VTF09-1 9mm
VTF10-1 10mm
VTF11-1 11mm
VTF115-1 11,5mm
VTF12-1 12mm
VTF13-1 13mm
VTF14-1 14mm
VTF15-1 15mm
VTF06-2 6mm
VTF07-2 7mm
VTF08-2 8mm
VTF09-2 9mm
VTF10-2 10mm
VTF11-2 11mm
VTF115-2 11,5mm
VTF12-2 12mm
VTF13-2 13mm
VTF14-2 14mm
VTF15-2 15mm
Drill StoppersSurgical Drills
Prosthetic Drivers Unigrip
Adapters
VPL4X4